DECEMBER 2025 - FEBRUARY 2026
RACING SCHEDULE

Date Day Clonmel | Cork | Dundalk [Ennisconny] Gaway | Kitkenny | Limerick | Mullingar [Newbriage]shetboumd Thuries | Tralee | watertora | vougnal JLitfora
December
15/12/2025 Monday SIS
16/12/2025 Tuesday SIS
17/12/2025| _ Wednesday SIS
18/12/2025|  Thursday Racing SIS SIS Racing SIS
19/12/2025 Friday Racing | Racing | Racing Racing Racing Racing | Racing_| Racing Racing
20/12/2025 | Saturday Racing | Racing Racing Racing SIS Racing | Racing | Racing | Racing SIS |Racing
21/12/2025 Sunday SIS SIS
22/12/2025 Monday Racing SIS
23/12/2025 Tuesday SIS
24/12/2025 | Wednesday
25/12/2025
26/12/2025
27/12/2025 | Saturday Racing Racing Racing | Recing | Racing | Racing SIS |Racing
28/12/2025 Sunday SIS SIS SIS
29/12/2025 Monday Racing Racing SIS
30/12/2025 Tuesday SIS
31/12/2025 | Wednesday SIS
Day | clonmet | cork | pundalk | | Gaway | Kilkenny | Limerick | Mullingar | I | Thurles | Tralee | waterford | Youghal |Lifford
Thursday
02/01/2026 Friday SIS
03/01/2026 | Saturday Racing Racing SIS
04/01/2026 Sunday SIS SIS SIS
05/01/2026 Monday SIS
06/01/2026 Tuesday SIS SIS
07/01/2026 | Wednesday SIS
08/01/2026 Thursday SIS SIS
09/01/2026 Friday Racing Racing Racing SIS Racing
10/01/2026| _ Saturday Racing Racing Racing SIS
11/01/2026 Sunday SIS SIS SIS
12/01/2026 Monday SIS
13/01/2026 Tuesday SIS
14/01/2026 Wednesday SIS
15/01/2026 Thursday SIS SIS
16/01/2026 Friday SIS Racing Racing Racing SIS Racing
17/01/2026| _ Saturday Racing | Racing Racing Racing_| Racing SIS |Racing
18/01/2026 Sunday SIS SIS SIS
19/01/2026 Monday SIS
20/01/2026 Tuesday SIS
21/01/2026 Wednesday SIS
22/01/2026 Thursday SIS SIS
23/01/2026 Friday Racing Racing Racing Racing SIS Racing Racing
24/01/2026 | Saturday Racing | Racing Racing Racing_| Racing Racing SIS |Racing
25/01/2026 Sunday SIS SIS SIS
26/01/2026 Monday SIS
27/01/2026 Tuesday SIS
28/01/2026 Wednesday SIS
29/01/2026 | Thursday SIS SIS
30/01/2026 Friday Racing Racing Racing Racing SIS SIS Racing Racing
31/01/2026 Saturday Racin, REC\HE Raclng REC\HE REC\HE HEC\HE Racin, Raclng SIS Raclng
Date Day Clonmel | Cork | Dundalk Galway | Kilkenny | Limerick | Mullingar Thurles | Tralee | Waterford | Youghal |Lifford
February
01/02/2026 Sunday SIS SIS SIS
02/02/2026 Monday SIS
03/02/2026 Tuesday SIS SIS
04/02/2026 Wednesday SIS
05/02/2026 | Thursday SIS SIS
06/02/2026 Friday Racing | Recing | Racing Racing SIS SIS Racing_| Racing Racing
07/02/2026 | Saturday Racing | Racing Racing Racing_| Recing Racing | Racing | Racing | Racing SIS |Racing
08/02/2026 Sunday SIS SIS SIS
09/02/2026 Monday SIS
10/02/2026 Tuesday SIS
11/02/2026 Wednesday SIS
12/02/2026| _ Thursday SIS SIS
13/02/2026 Friday Racing | Recing | Racing Racing SIS SIS Racing_| Recing Racing
14/02/2026 | Saturday Racing | Racing Racing Racing | Racing Racing | Racing | Racing | Racing SIS |Racing
15/02/2026 Sunday SIS SIS SIS
16/02/2026 Monday SIS
17/02/2026 Tuesday SIS
18/02/2026 | _ Wednesday SIS
19/02/2026| _ Thursday SIS SIS
20/02/2026 Friday SIS Racing_| Racing Racing Racing SIS Racing_| Recing Racing
21/02/2026 | Saturday Racing | Racing Racing Racing_| Racing Racing | Racing | Racing | Racing SIS |Racing
22/02/2026 Sunday SIS SIS SIS
23/02/2026 Monday SIS
24/02/2026 Tuesday SIS
25/02/2026 | Wednesday SIS
26/02/2026 | Thursday SIS SIS
27/02/2026 Friday Racing | Racing | Racing Racing Racing SIS SIS Racing_| Racing Racing
28/02/2026 | Saturday Racing | Racing Racing Racing | Racing Racing | Racing | Racing | Racing SIS |Racing
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